
Fall 2023 Undergraduate Student Enrollment by Attendance Status, Gender, Race/Ethnicity

Fall 2023

Total Enrollment 1727

Undergraduate Enrollment 1379

Undergraduate transfer-in enrollment 81

Graduate Enrollment 348

Undergraduate Attendance Status Undergraduate Student Gender

Full Time 54 Female 53

Part Time 46 Male 47

54

46

Undergraduate 

Attendance Status

Full Time Part Time

53

47

Undergraduate Student 

Gender

Female Male

1% 4% 6% 7%
1%

76%

2% 1% 2%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

Undergraduate Race/Ethnicity Percentage


